

Provider Notice 13-73

Dear Provider,

Retroactive to dates of service on and after October 1, 2013, the agency has updated the Outpatient Prospective Payment System (OPPS) and Outpatient Hospitals (OPPS) fee schedule to add selected procedure codes.

The following HCPCS codes have been added for procedures performed in an outpatient hospital setting:

HCPCS Code	Brief Description
C1204	Tc 99m tilmanocept
C9132	Kcentra, per i.u.
Q2051	Zoldedronic acid 1mg

Overview

All policies previously published remain the same unless specifically identified as changed in this provider notice.

Thank you.

BC/ Provider Publications Team Medicaid Program Health Care Authority

NOTE: Please do not reply directly to this Listserv message. If you have feedback or questions, please visit the HCA website at http://www.hca.wa.gov/medicaid/Pages/contact.aspx. That way your message can be delivered to the appropriate staff.